PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Julie Peak

HARRIS CO MUD #69

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Total Number of Homesteads
Exemption Percentage

Average Home Value

2017 M&O Tax Rate

2018 M&O Rollback Rate

2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

2017 Certified Value

2017 Uncertified Value

0.35916
0.38790
0.38000
0.38000
110,495,920
840
0

$131,543
107,442,060
772
0

$139,174

0.38000

0.38790

169,507,321
OWNERS 17,559,691
180,616,467

0



