## PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

## FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Julie Peak

## HARRIS CO MUD #69

Rate to keep average tax bill constant		0.35916
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election		0.38790
Proposed Rate		0.38000
Last Year's Rate		0.38000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value		110,495,920
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads		840
Prior Year Exemption Percentage		0
Prior Year Average Home Value		\$131,543
Current Year Total Homestead Value		107,442,060
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads		772
Current Year Exemption Percentage		0
Current Year Average Home Value		\$139,174
2017 M&O Tax Rate		0.38000
2018 M&O Rollback Rate		0.38790
2018 Certified Value		169,507,321
2018 Uncertified Value	OWNERS	17,559,691
2017 Certified Value		180,616,467
2017 Uncertified Value		0